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Human Resources Director Comps -Pinellas County - June 2025

Title

Human Resources Director
Human Resources Director

Human Resources Director

Director of HR & Risk Management

Director of Risk Management & Human

Resources

Human Resources Director

Assistant to the City Manager

Director of Human Resources
HR Administrator

Human Resources Director

Human Resources Director

Human Resources Director

Human Resources Director

Pay Range
$94,440.90-$155,827.48

$133,179-$205,005

$132,942.99 - $212,708.82

$111,300.80 - $166,961.60

$113,686-$171,516

$114,691.20 - $183,497.60

$94,545 - $141,806.70

$103,854 - $160,992
$108, 270.76- $164,745.88

$95,833 - $153,331
$79, 969.70 - $119,954.55

$99,241 - $158,785

$91,660.31 - $137,489.90

Current Pay
$105,019.20

$187,433.00

$145,246.62

$145,562.90

$113,686.00

$166,000.00

$101,134.18

$118,454.18

$131,000.00

$107,595.28

$114,088.00

$95,481.00

Notes

Includes Risk Management

Includes Risk Management

Inlcudes additional duties as the
City's Liaison to PCSO which
provides law enforcement
services to the City

Includes Risk Management

Job duties include HR and shared
responsibilty for Risk
Management

Includes Work Comp only

Includes Risk Management

Includes some risk management
duties

Includes Work Comp only

Includes Risk Management



