Human Resources Director Comps - Pinellas County - June 2025

City	Title	Pay Range	Current Pay	Notes
Belleair	Human Resources Director	\$94,440.90-\$155,827.48	\$105,019.20	Includes Risk Management
City of St. Pete	Human Resources Director	\$133,179-\$205,005	\$187,433.00	Includes Risk Management
Clearwater	Human Resources Director	\$132,942.99 - \$212,708.82	\$145,246.62	
Dunedin	Director of HR & Risk Management	\$111,300.80 – \$166,961.60	\$145,562.90	Inlcudes additional duties as the City's Liaison to PCSO which provides law enforcement services to the City
Gulfport	Director of Risk Management & Human Resources	\$113,686 - \$171,516	\$113,686.00	
Largo	Human Resources Director	\$114,691.20 - \$183,497.60	\$166,000.00	Includes Risk Management
Madeira Beach	Assistant to the City Manager	\$94,545 - \$141,806.70	\$101,134.18	Job duties include HR and shared responsibilty for Risk Management
Oldsmar	Director of Human Resources	\$103,854 - \$160,992	\$118,454.18	Includes Work Comp only
Pinellas Park	HR Administrator	\$108, 270.76- \$164,745.88	\$131,000.00	
Safety Harbor	Human Resources Director	\$95,833 - \$153,331		Includes Risk Management
Seminole	Human Resources Director	\$79, 969.70 - \$119,954.55	\$107,595.28	Includes some risk management duties
St. Pete Beach	Human Resources Director	\$99,241 - \$158,785	\$114,088.00	Includes Work Comp only
Treasure Island	Human Resources Director	\$91,660.31 - \$137,489.90	\$95,481.00	Includes Risk Management